
Doral College
REGISTRAR ENROLLMENT REPORT

Fall 2018

Associate in Arts Program

Student Data

Total

8/26/2021

Non-Degree Seeking

Number % of Total Number Number% of Total

Total Students Enrolled 132 674 80616.38% 83.62%

Female

Male

Gender

11.79% 50.87% 505

4.59% 32.75% 301

95

37

410

264

Student Status

New Student

Returning Student

40 4.96% 414 51.36% 454

92 11.41 % 260 32.26% 352

Taking 12+ credits

Taking 6-8 credits

Taking 9-11 credits

Number of Students

Taking 1-5 credits 583

28

512

1.36% 17

63.52%

17.25%

2.11%

1855.71% 139

0.50% 6 0.74% 10

71

11

46

4

8.81%

Status

Part-Time

Full-Time

128

4

668

6

15.88% 82.88% 796

0.74% 100.50%

Total Number of Credits Taken

By Part-Time Students

By Full-Time Students

599

63

19.05%

43.75%

80.95%

56.25%

2,546

81

3,145

144

FTE 272.08


