Doral College REGISTRAR ENROLLMENT REPORT

8/26/2021

Fall 2018

Student Data					
	Associate in Arts Program		Non-Degree Seeking		Total
	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Total	Number
Fotal Students Enrolled	132	16.38%	674	83.62%	806
Gender					
Female	95	11.79%	410	50.87%	505
Male	37	4.59%	264	32.75%	301
Student Status					
New Student	40	4.96%	414	51.36%	454
Returning Student	92	11.41 %	260	32.26%	352
Number of Students					
Taking 1-5 credits	71	8.81%	512	63.52%	583
Taking 6-8 credits	46	5.71%	139	17.25%	185
Taking 9-11 credits	11	1.36%	17	2.11%	28
Taking 12+ credits	4	0.50%	6	0.74%	10
Status					
Part-Time	128	15.88%	668	82.88%	796
Full-Time	4	0.50%	6	0.74%	10
Total Number of Credits Taken					
By Part-Time Students	599	19.05%	2,546	80.95%	3,145
By Full-Time Students	63	43.75%	81	56.25%	144
FTE	272.08				